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DELTA SC1 SHOWER COMMODE

Approximate Total Product / Unit Weight
Overall Width (product or frame when opened)
Overall Depth (product or frame when opened)
Overall Height (or height range if adjustable)
Armrest Width (outside dimension)

Armrest Width (inside dimension)

Armrest Height (from top of seat)

Back / Back-Rest Height (from top of seat)
Seat Height (from top of seat to floor)

Seat Width (actual seat, not available space)
Seat Depth (actual seat, not available space)
Wheels / Castors (dimensions both front & rear
*Optional Self-Propel Wheels (Overall Width)
*Optional Self-Propel Wheels (Dimensions of rear)
Recommended Maximum User Weight

Metric

13.6
550
880
940
550
450
175
380
530
440
430
127
650
610
136

kg

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg

Imperial

30.0
21.7
34.6
37.0
17.7
6.9
15.0
20.9
15.0
17.3
16.9
5.0
25.6
24.0
299.8

DELTA SC1
SHOWER COMMODE

Features:

- aluminium frame

- 5" nylon locking castors

- swing away leg rests

- swing away arm rests

- optional self-propel kit available

- Australian Standards tested to a
user weight capacity of 136kg
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