

11/613 Whitehorse Road Mitcham VIC 3132 Australia

*(*03) 9874 5785 www.quintro.com.au

DELTA SC1 SHOWER COMMODE

Features:

- aluminium frame
- 5" nylon locking castors
- swing away leg rests
- swing away arm rests
- optional self-propel kit available
- Australian Standards tested to a user weight capacity of 136kg



DELTA SC1 SHOWER COMMODE	Metric	Imperial
Approximate Total Product / Unit Weight	13.6 kg	30.0 lbs
Overall Width (product or frame when opened)	550 mm	21.7 inch
Overall Depth (product or frame when opened)	880 mm	34.6 inch
Overall Height (or height range if adjustable)	940 mm	37.0 inch
Armrest Width (outside dimension)	550 mm	17.7 inch
Armrest Width (inside dimension)	450 mm	6.9 inch
Armrest Height (from top of seat)	175 mm	15.0 inch
Back / Back-Rest Height (from top of seat)	380 mm	20.9 inch
Seat Height (from top of seat to floor)	530 mm	15.0 inch
Seat Width (actual seat, not available space)	440 mm	17.3 inch
Seat Depth (actual seat, not available space)	430 mm	16.9 inch
Wheels / Castors (dimensions both front & rear	127 mm	5.0 inch
*Optional Self-Propel Wheels (Overall Width)	650 mm	25.6 inch
*Optional Self-Propel Wheels (Dimensions of rear)	610 mm	24.0 inch
Recommended Maximum User Weight	136 kg	299.8 lbs



Max Mobility

..... live life to the max